Technical Data Sheet
ParaDrain Outlets
moymaterials.com   Page | 1  31.05.2023 | Version: 1.0
 ROOF ACCESSORIES
Product Description / Use:
ParaDrain outlets are designed for horizontal drainage via through-wall applications or parapets, on flat roofs
with either MOY reinforced bitumen waterproofing, or single ply membrane.
Materials:

Product Selection:
Outlet flow rates with leafguards are based on a water depth of 35mm above the invert level of the outlet as recommended by UK design
standard BS EN 12056-3:2000. If required, greater flow rates can be achieved if the outlets are sumped - please request a rainwater
calculation by MOY Technical Services.
400mm Spigot:
Product Code
Flow Rate
I/sec
Outlet drain
(mm)
Aperture size
(mm)
Membrane Attachment
Type Size (mm)
Circular - SBS Flange
FO-PARAPET-50-SBS 0.32 50  Bituminous 500 x 500
FO-PARAPET-75-SBS 0.63 75  Bituminous 500 x 500
FO-PARAPET-110-SBS 1.06 110  Bituminous 500 x 500
Circular - PVC Flange (Dark Grey)
FO-PARAPET-50-PVC DK GREY 0.32 50  Dark grey PVC 350 x 350
FO-PARAPET-75-PVC DK GREY 0.63 75  Dark grey PVC 350 x 350
FO-PARAPET-110-PVC DK GREY 1.06 110  Dark grey PVC 350 x 350
Square - PVC Flange (Dark Grey)
FO-PARAPET-SQ-200 PVC DK GY 1.85 n/a 205 x 103 Dark grey PVC 500 x 600
Square - SBS Flange
FO-PARAPET-SQ-200 SBS 2.02 n/a 225 x 75 Bituminous 500 x 600
Technical Data Sheet
ParaDrain Outlets
moymaterials.com   Page | 3  31.05.2023 | Version: 1.0
 ROOF ACCESSORIES
600mm Spigot:
Product Code
Flow Rate
I/sec
Outlet drain
(mm)
To suit pipe
size (mm)
Where outlet is
inserted into
existing pipe in
refurbishment
situations
Membrane Attachment
Type Size (mm)
Circular - SBS Flange
FO-PARAPET-50/600-SBS 0.32 50 50 Bituminous 500 x 500
FO-PARAPET-75/600-SBS 0.63 75 75 Bituminous 500 x 500
FO-PARAPET-110/600-SBS 1.06 110 110 Bituminous 500 x 500
Circular - PVC Flange (Dark Grey)
FO-PARAPET-50/600-PVC DK GREY 0.32 50 50 Dark grey PVC 350 x 350
FO-PARAPET-75/600-PVC DK GREY 0.63 75 75 Dark grey PVC 350 x 350
FO-PARAPET-110/600-PVC DK GREY 1.06 110 110 Dark grey PVC 350 x 350
Leafguards for ParaDrain:
Leafguard for
ParaDrain
Description